          service@hec-group.com.tw      FAX:+886-6-356-0505
1
HEC-60LTN-XXPSCF Rev B
A. Features
 High Efficiency (Up to 89%).
 Active Power Factor Correction (Typical 0.95).
 Isolation Class II

Input
Voltage
Range
Note 1
Output
Voltage
Range
Note 4
Max.
Output
Power
Efficiency
Note 2
Power Factor
Note 2 Model Number
2500mA 90 ~ 264Vac 14V~24V 60 W 88% 0.94 HEC-60LTN-24PSCF
2150mA 90 ~ 264Vac 16V~28V 60 W 89% 0.94 HEC-60LTN-28PSCF
1600mA 90 ~ 264Vac 21V~36V 60 W 89% 0.95 HEC-60LTN-36PSCF
1400mA 90 ~ 264Vac 25V~42V 60 W 89% 0.95 HEC-60LTN-42PSCF
1250mA 90 ~ 264Vac 28V~48V 60 W 89% 0.95 HEC-60LTN-48PSCF
1100mA 90 ~ 264Vac 32V~54V 60 W 88% 0.95 HEC-60LTN-54PSCF
D. Electronic Specifications
- Input Specifications
Parameter  Min.  Typ.  Max.  Notes
Input Voltage (V) 90 - 264